NoO ok WN B

Resultatliste

Stevne :
Program :
Arranggar :
Dato :
Sted:
Stevnenr :

Stevneleder/ dommere :

Antall deltakere :
Premiering

60 skudd

Klasse A

Havard Hoff

Einar Morten Landsem
Britt Elena Wollan
Morten Bergheim

Rune Kristian Hansen (V50)
Kenneth Pedersen Hopstad

Jostein Engesmo (V50)

Apent stevne

Helge Olden, Britt Elena Wollan, Jostein Utstrand

Luftsprint

@rland PK

14.10.2016

Brekstad

1616184

8

A=0,43

Klubb 1
@rland PK 97
Stgren SSK 97
Stgren SSK 93
Kristiansund PK 94
Trondhjems PK 93
Stgren SSK 94
Stgren SSK a0

Klasse U14 (Sittende en-hands)

Thea Mari Landsem

Stagren SSK 93

2
98
97
95
94
94
88
90

91

@rland Pistolklubb donerer 50,- kr pr start
til rosa slgyfe-aksjonen.
8 starter a 50,- kr = 400,- kr.

3
96
96
98
95
90
91
90

95

Sum
291
290
286
283
277
273
270

279

155+14
103
43

43+2



